The Titanio family of drives from Ever Motion Solutions (formerly Ever
Elettronica) are high performance vector stepper drives that provide industry-
leading quality and control. The drives are available in Open Loop (no encoder
feedback) and Closed Loop (motor-mounted encoder provides position
feedback to the drive). Like most Closed Loop stepper drives, Ever’s Titanio
drives can alert the upper control system if a motor stalls (Stall Detection).
However, the Ever Titanio drives also have Stall Detection capability in Open
Loop control mode: the drive uses the motor’s back EMF to monitor motor

Green flash Yellow Incoming pulses < 1kHz
Green flash Red Incoming pulses > 1kHz
Drive Model Number Explanation
       LW3  A  9  0 3 0  N  2  A  1  0 0
Communication Interface
0: No communication interface
2: SCI serial interface
RMS Max Current
Value x 10 in amps
Input Power
A: AC power input D: DC power input
Stepper Drive Series
LW3: Open loop 2-phase pulse input control
LW4: Closed loop 2-phase pulse input control
Fieldbus
N: No fieldbus
??
A: I/O Configuration Code
I: ??
Number of Axes
STO
00: No safe torque off
Voltage Range Code
3:
9:
www.automationdirect.com Stepper Systems tSTP-2
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Stepping Drives
LW3D3070N0A1-00 Stepper Drive
LW3D3070N0A1-00 Drive Specifications
Drive Model LW3D3070N0A1-00
Power Supply Voltage 24–80 VDC
Digital Input Voltage 2–24 VDC
Output current 1.7– 7.1 (A/ph rms)
2.4–10.0 (A/ph peak)
Control mode Pulse + Direction, CW/CCW
Power stage H bridge bipolar chopper at 40 kHz
Feedback Interface n/a
Digital Inputs 4 opto isolated 2–24VDC 2 MHz NPN or PNP or Line Driver.
Digital Outputs 4 opto isolated, 2–24 VDC, NPN, PNP or Line Driver, 2 MHz
Open or Close Loop Open
Step Resolution From full step up to 1/256 (emulated)
PPR Range 200–51200
Safety Protections	 Over/Under voltage, Over Current, Over Temperature, Short Circuit Phase/Phase
and Phase/Ground
Status Monitoring 2 LEDs with guiding light (solid green and flashing red/yellow)
Operating Temperature 5 to 40 °C [41 to 1104 °F]
Storage Temperature 0 to +55 °C [32 to 131 °F]
Operating Humidity 0–90 %
Protection class IP20
Mounting Wall mount
Dimensions H x L x W 128.0 x 30.0 x 74.0 mm
Weight 0.29 Kg
Agency Approvals CE
The LW3D from Ever Motion Solutions
(formerly Ever Elettronica) is a high-
performance vector stepper drive from Ever’s
Titanio family. The LW3D is a two-phase
stepper drive that operates in Open Loop
mode (no motor encoder required). The drive
accepts an incoming voltage of 24-80VDC,
and can power hybrid bipolar stepper motors
with up to 10A peak output current.  The
LW3D is completely setup via DIP switches (no
software required) and can run most 2-phase
hybrid stepper motors.